mobility benefits provided that repair of the vehicle is taking more than 12 hours except 
for theft, burglary cases of entire vehicle; 

1. Accommodation Expenses:- We will provide the Hotel Accommodation for a 

maximum of three nights subject to a cost of limit of Rs. 2000 per person per night 
but not exceeding  Rs. 24000/- (Twenty Four Thousand) in all for any one event. 

What is not covered  
We will not be liable for:- 

a) Any taxes, levy in excess of limit described above. 
b) Any accommodation expenses for a period exceeding repair time of the vehicle. 
c) Any accommodation for more than no.

[...]

person(s) at the time of incident.  

2. Onward Travel:- At your option, we will organize the transportation for you/insured 

person’s travel to original planned destination subject to a limit of Rs. 6000 (Six 
Thousand) per person upto a maximum of Rs. 24000 (Twenty four thousand) in all 
for anyone event. 

What is not covered 
We will not liable for:- 

a) Any expenses in excess of Reasonable and Customary charges for similar travel. 

b) Any travel expenses for more than no. of passenger entitled to travel as per R. C.